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CITY OF ANTIOCH 
  

TABULATION OF BIDS 
 

JOB TITLE:   Installation of Curb Ramps at Various Locations 

  (P.W. 409-7) 
 
BIDS OPENED:  January 5, 2021 ~ 2:00 p.m. 

  City Council Chambers 
 
 
  

 

 
 

 

 

Engineer's 

Estimate 
 

 

 

M4 Concrete and Drywall, Inc. 

Turlock 

 

 

J.J.R. Construction, Inc. 

San Mateo 

 

 

FBD Vanguard Construction, Inc. 

Livermore 

 

 

Rosas Brothers Construction 

Oakland 

 

 

Kerex Engineering, Inc. 
Pleasant Hill 

 
TOTAL BID PRICE 

 
$390,000.00 

 
$274,924.80 

 
$278,290.00 

 
$294,414.00 

 
$303,400.00 

 
$314,750.00 

 

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS 
 

M4 Concrete & Drywall J.J.R. Construction, Inc. FBD Vanguard Construction, Inc. Rosas Brothers Construction Kerex Engineering, Inc. 
      

 None Listed None Listed Cas & Funding Signs None None 

 Antioch Building Materials Del Secco Saw Farwest   

 None Listed None Listed Striping   

 Destination Anywhere Chrisp Company Chrisp Company   

 None Listed     

 All Cities Trenching Services     
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CITY OF ANTIOCH 
  

TABULATION OF BIDS 
 

JOB TITLE:   Installation of Curb Ramps at Various Locations 

  (P.W. 409-6) 
 
BIDS OPENED:  May 21, 2019 ~ 2:00 p.m. 

  City Council Chambers 
 
 
  

 

 
 

 

 

Engineer's 

Estimate 
 

 

 

TNB Construction 

Antioch 

 

 

Sandstone Environmental Engineering, Inc. 

Oakley 

 

 

Sposeto Engineering, Inc. 

Livermore 

 

 

Ghilotti Bros., Inc. 

San Rafael 

 

 

Nor Cal Concrete 

Suisun City 

 
TOTAL BID PRICE 

 
$1,500,000.00 

 
$315,800.00 

 
$329,850.00 

 
$349,900.00 

 
$359,750.00 

 
$367,140.00 

 

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS 
 

TNB Contractor, Inc. Sandstone Environmental Engineering, Inc. Sposeto Engineering, Inc. Ghilotti Bros., Inc. Nor Cal Concrete 
      

 40% Labor None Listed None None None 

 Wayne E. Swisher Cement  49er Trucking    

 Striping     

 Chrisp Co.     
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CITY OF ANTIOCH 
  

TABULATION OF BIDS 
 

JOB TITLE:   Installation of Curb Ramps at Various Locations 

  (P.W. 409-7) 
 
BIDS OPENED:  January 5, 2021 ~ 2:00 p.m. 

  City Council Chambers 
 
 
  

 

 
 

 

 

Engineer's 

Estimate 
 

 

 

JD Partners Concrete 

Pleasanton 

 

 

Central Valley Engineering & Asphalt 

Roseville 

 

 

Joe’s Landscaping & Concrete 

Newman 

  

 
TOTAL BID PRICE 

 
$390,000.00 

 
$374,000.00 

 
$433,000.00 

 
$503,200.00 

  

 

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS 
 

JD Partners Concrete Central Valley Engineering & Asphalt Joe’s Landscaping & Concrete 
  

      

 None  None None   

      

 


