CITY OF ANTIOCH

TABULATION OF BIDS

JOB TITLE: Installation of Curb Ramps at Various Locations

(P.W. 409-7)

BIDS OPENED: January 5, 2021 ~ 2:00 p.m. City Council Chambers

	Engineer's	M4 Concrete and Drywall, Inc.	J.J.R. Construction, Inc.	FBD Vanguard Construction, Inc.	Rosas Brothers Construction	Kerex Engineering, Inc.
	Estimate	Turlock	San Mateo	Livermore	Oakland	Pleasant Hill
TOTAL BID PRICE	\$390,000.00	\$274,924.80	\$278,290.00	\$294,414.00	\$303,400.00	\$314,750.00

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

M4 Concrete & Drywall	J.J.R. Construction, Inc.	FBD Vanguard Construction, Inc.	Rosas Brothers Construction	Kerex Engineering, Inc.
None Listed Antioch Building Materials None Listed Destination Anywhere None Listed All Cities Trenching Services	None Listed Del Secco Saw None Listed Chrisp Company	Cas & Funding Signs Farwest Striping Chrisp Company	<u>None</u>	<u>None</u>

CITY OF ANTIOCH

TABULATION OF BIDS

JOB TITLE: Installation of Curb Ramps at Various Locations

(P.W. 409-6)

BIDS OPENED: May 21, 2019 ~ 2:00 p.m. City Council Chambers

	Engineer's	TNB Construction	Sandstone Environmental Engineering, Inc.	Sposeto Engineering, Inc.	Ghilotti Bros., Inc.	Nor Cal Concrete
	Estimate	Antioch	Oakley	Livermore	San Rafael	Suisun City
TOTAL BID PRICE	\$1,500,000.00	\$315,800.00	\$329,850.00	\$349,900.00	\$359,750.00	\$367,140.00

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

TNB Contractor, Inc.	Sandstone Environmental Engineering, Inc.	Sposeto Engineering, Inc.	Ghilotti Bros., Inc.	Nor Cal Concrete
40% Labor Wayne E. Swisher Cement Striping Chrisp Co.	<u>None Listed</u> 49er Trucking	<u>None</u>	<u>None</u>	<u>None</u>

CITY OF ANTIOCH

TABULATION OF BIDS

JOB TITLE: Installation of Curb Ramps at Various Locations

(P.W. 409-7)

BIDS OPENED: January 5, 2021 ~ 2:00 p.m. City Council Chambers

	Engineer's Estimate	JD Partners Concrete Pleasanton	Central Valley Engineering & Asphalt Roseville	Joe's Landscaping & Concrete Newman	
TOTAL BID PRICE	\$390,000.00	\$374,000.00	\$433,000.00	\$503,200.00	

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

JD Partners Concrete	Central Valley Engineering & Asphalt	Joe's Landscaping & Concrete	
<u>None</u>	<u>None</u>	<u>None</u>	